
WOMENS 181.0 RESULTS

Womens 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cameron Stover Neodesha High School 168.0 150.0 0

2 Kayleann Harrington Pleasanton High School 167.9 135.0 0

3 Rylan Covey Humboldt 170.6 135.0 0

4 Abby Singhateh Eureka 177.6 135.0 0

5 Jordie Brewer Douglass Bulldogs 178.4 130.0 0

6 Breanna Jamison Neodesha High School 180.0 120.0 0

7 Caitlyn Morrison Neodesha High School 181.0 120.0 0

8 Skylee  Dodd Eureka 167.4 115.0 0

9 Piper Sheeley McLouth 174.9 115.0 0

10 Autumn Luse McLouth 176.0 115.0 0

11 Daisy Renae Oskaloosa High School 180.0 110.0 0

12 Karlie Walters Fredonia 180.0 100.0 0

13 TAYLOR MCGOWNE Kingman High School 181.0 100.0 0

14 Emma Murphy Pleasant Ridge High School 172.0 90.0 0

15 Zaira  Anguiano Deerfield High School 181.0 90.0 0

16 Abby  Oviedo Deerfield High School 181.0 85.0 0

17 Haley Nellis Valley Falls High School 170.0 0 0

Womens 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Daisy Renae Oskaloosa High School 180.0 250.0 0

2 Abby Singhateh Eureka 177.6 240.0 0

3 Rylan Covey Humboldt 170.6 225.0 0

4 Piper Sheeley McLouth 174.9 220.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Kayleann Harrington Pleasanton High School 167.9 215.0 0

6 Autumn Luse McLouth 176.0 215.0 0

7 Karlie Walters Fredonia 180.0 215.0 0

8 Cameron Stover Neodesha High School 168.0 210.0 0

9 Skylee  Dodd Eureka 167.4 190.0 0

10 Breanna Jamison Neodesha High School 180.0 190.0 0

11 Jordie Brewer Douglass Bulldogs 178.4 170.0 0

12 Emma Murphy Pleasant Ridge High School 172.0 160.0 0

13 Zaira  Anguiano Deerfield High School 181.0 155.0 0

14 Abby  Oviedo Deerfield High School 181.0 110.0 0

15 Haley Nellis Valley Falls High School 170.0 0 0

16 Caitlyn Morrison Neodesha High School 181.0 0 0

17 TAYLOR MCGOWNE Kingman High School 181.0 0 0

Womens 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cameron Stover Neodesha High School 168.0 155.0 0

2 Rylan Covey Humboldt 170.6 150.0 0

3 Piper Sheeley McLouth 174.9 130.0 0

4 Breanna Jamison Neodesha High School 180.0 130.0 0

5 Autumn Luse McLouth 176.0 120.0 0

6 Karlie Walters Fredonia 180.0 120.0 0

7 Caitlyn Morrison Neodesha High School 181.0 120.0 0

8 Skylee  Dodd Eureka 167.4 115.0 0

9 Abby Singhateh Eureka 177.6 115.0 0

10 Jordie Brewer Douglass Bulldogs 178.4 115.0 0

11 Daisy Renae Oskaloosa High School 180.0 115.0 0

12 TAYLOR MCGOWNE Kingman High School 181.0 110.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Kayleann Harrington Pleasanton High School 167.9 105.0 0

14 Emma Murphy Pleasant Ridge High School 172.0 105.0 0

15 Zaira  Anguiano Deerfield High School 181.0 90.0 0

16 Abby  Oviedo Deerfield High School 181.0 85.0 0

17 Haley Nellis Valley Falls High School 170.0 0 0

Womens 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cameron Stover Neodesha High School 168.0 515.0 10

2 Rylan Covey Humboldt 170.6 510.0 8

3 Abby Singhateh Eureka 177.6 490.0 6

4 Daisy Renae Oskaloosa High School 180.0 475.0 4

5 Piper Sheeley McLouth 174.9 465.0 2

6 Kayleann Harrington Pleasanton High School 167.9 455.0 1

7 Autumn Luse McLouth 176.0 450.0 0

8 Breanna Jamison Neodesha High School 180.0 440.0 0

9 Karlie Walters Fredonia 180.0 435.0 0

10 Skylee  Dodd Eureka 167.4 420.0 0

11 Jordie Brewer Douglass Bulldogs 178.4 415.0 0

12 Emma Murphy Pleasant Ridge High School 172.0 355.0 0

13 Zaira  Anguiano Deerfield High School 181.0 335.0 0

14 Abby  Oviedo Deerfield High School 181.0 280.0 0

15 Caitlyn Morrison Neodesha High School 181.0 240.0 0

16 TAYLOR MCGOWNE Kingman High School 181.0 210.0 0

17 Haley Nellis Valley Falls High School 170.0 0 0


